DPI 620 Genii
Advanced modular calibrator and
HART®/Foundation Fieldbus™ communicator
Combines an advanced multi-function calibrator and HART/Foundation Fieldbus communicator with world-class pressure
measurement and generation. ATEX, IECEx and ETL approved intrinsically safe versions are available for use in hazardous areas.
Re-rangeable pressure measurement and generation from 25 mbar (10 in
H2O) to 1,000 bar (15,000 psi)
A flexible modular system

AEx/Ex ia IIC T4 (-10°C ≤ Ta ≤ +40°C)
PV622G PV622-IS
Ordering information
Systems for safe area use
Please order the following model numbers and part numbers
as separate line items.
Model DPI620G
Genii advanced modular calibrator and
HART communicator.
Model DPI620G-FF
Genii advanced modular calibrator and
HART/Fieldbus communicator.
Model DPI620G-PB
Genii advanced modular calibrator and
HART/Profi bus communicator.
Model DPI620G-FFPB
Genii advanced modular calibrator and HART/Fieldbus and
Profi bus communicator.
Model DPI620G-L
Genii advanced modular calibrator retains all the features
of model DPI620G, but does not include the HART or Fieldbus
communicator.
The DPI620G are supplied with a rechargeable lithium